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YAGNIK VIDHYALAYA

Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to St. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)

June 2025
Sr. No. Event j Date
1 School re-opens 09-06-2025
2 International Yoga Day 21-06-2025
L 3 Celebration of Rath Yatra (Grades [ to 27-06-2025
VIII)
Calendar of Events
2025-26

Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)

July 2025
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Gurupurnima Celebration 10-07-2025 Thursday
2 Unit Test 1 (Grades I to VIII) 23-07-2025 to 26-07- | Wednesday to Saturday
2025
3 Parents Teachers Meeting 31-07-2025 Thursday

Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)

August 2025
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Celebration of Rakshabandhan 09-08-2025 Saturday
(Grades I to VIII)

2 Holiday for Rakshabandhan 09-08-2025 Saturday
3 Celebration of Independence Day 15-08-2025 Friday

4 Holiday of Janmashtami 16-08-2025 Saturday
5 Holiday of Ganesh Chatuerthi 27-08-2025 Wednesday
6 Visit Fire Station (Grades V to VIII) 30-08-2025 Saturday

G‘g/"
Principal

Yagnik Vidhyalaya
Chhani, Vadodars.

@ 95862 28840/99250 88876 | © vagnik.classes@ymail.com | @ yagnikeducationgroup.com

© Yagnik Vidhyalaya, Opp. Pancham Pitambara, Nr, Suez Plant, Chhani-Sama Canal Roadl, Vadodara, Gujarat - 391740




Calendar of Events
. 2025-26
anary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — | to XI10)
September 2025

1 Celebration of Teacher’s Da
F

Date Day T
i 05-09-2025 Friday
1t Exam (Grades 1X to XII) 11-09-2025 to 20-09- Thursday to Saturday T
L3 | — . : 2025
20-09-2025 Saturday

Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)

October 2025
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Holiday of Dussehra & Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2025 Thursday
2 Diwali Vacation 16-10-2025 to 05-11- Thursday to Wednesday
2025
Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)
November 2025
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Diwali Vacation End 05-11-2025 Wednesday
2 Annual Concert 29-11-2025 Saturday
Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)
December 2025
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Visit Zoo (Grades I to VIII) 06-12-2025 Saturday
2 Holiday of Christmas 25-12-2025 Thursday
3 Unit Test 2 (Grades I to VIII) 26-12-2025 to 30-12- Friday to Tuesday
2025
4 Parents Teacher Meeting 31-12-2025 Wednesday
(Grades I to VIII)
Principal
Yagnik Vidhyalays

Chhani, Vadodara.
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Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to gr. Secondary
(Grades — | to XII)

January 2026
Sr, No. Event [ E— Date Day
1 Holiday of Uttarayan [ 14-01-2026 Wednesday
2 Prilim Exam (Grades I)Tz(ﬂfk 16-01-2026 to 24-01-2026 Friday to Saturday
3 Celebration of Republic day | 26-01-2026 Monday
4 Board Exam Practicals (Grades X & 30-01-2026 to 03-02-2026 Friday to Monday
Xp
Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)
February 2026
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Science Fair (Grades I to VIII) 07-02-2026 Saturday
2 Elocution Competition (Grades V to 28-02-2026 Saturday
VIII)
Calendar of Events
2025-26
Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to XII)
March 2026
Sr, No. Event Date Day
1 Celebration of Dhuleti 03-02-2026 Tuesday
2 Holiday of Dhuleti 04-02-2026 Wednesday
3 Holiday of Ramnavmi 26-02-2026 Thursday
4 Holiday of Mahavir Jayanti 31-03-2026 Tuesday j
Calendar of Events
2025-26

Primary to Sr. Secondary
(Grades — I to X1

April 2026
Sr, No. Event Date
1 Holiday of Good Friday 03-04-2026
2 Final Examination (Grades I to XII) 09-04-2026 to 20-04-2026 Thursday to Monday
3 Holiday Ambedkar J. ayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday

Principal
Yagnik Vighyalaya
Chhani, Vadodara.
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